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DATE DAY D.EL.LEd Part-I D.El.Ed Part-ll
12-02-2021 | Friday Teaching of English Language English Education
15-02-2021 | Monday Understanding the Psychology of Teacher Identity,School Culture
Children and Leadership
16-02-2021 | Tuesday Education in Contemporary Indian | Diversity, Gender and Inclusive
Society Education
17-02-2021 | Wednesday Education Society and curriculum Hindi Shiksha
18-02-2021 | Thursday Pedagogy Across the Curriculum Understanding the learning and
Cognition of Children
19-02-2021 | Friday Work Education Creative Drama, Fine Arts and
Education-ll
20-02-2021 | Saturday Hindi Bhasha Shikshan Science Education
22-02-2021 | Monday Teaching of Mathematics Social Science Education
23-02-2021 | Tuesday Teaching of Environmental Studies | Children’s Physical and
Emotional Health, School Health
and Education-I
24-02-2021 | Wednesday Children's Physical and Emotional Mathematics Education
Health, School Health and
Education-1
25-02-2024 | Friday Creative Drama, Fine Arts and =~ | ------------=------o-
Education-1
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Gayanalok Parisar, Dharamshala Distt. Kangra{HP)-176213
Y] BT /e-mail : hpbosesocond1.19@gmail.com
Website : hpbose.org
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